2025/2026 FINANCIAL INFORMATION

Tuition, registration and additional fees can be paid on Blackbaud.
For login information please email Katie at kosborne@l|csbears.org

Tuition Rates:

Tuition is due by the 15th of each month. Any balance not paid by the 25th of each month is subject
to 0 10% late fee. Failure to make a payment by the final day of the month may result in student(s)
not being admitted to class, and account sent to collections.

TUITION RATES (AUGUST 2025-MAY 2026)

3% DISCOUNT IF PAID IN FULL BY AUGUST

HALF DAY PRESCHOOL
Pick up at 12:30 pm

DAYS

ANNUAL

MONTHLY

SCHOOL DAY PRESCHOOL
Pickup at 3:00 pm

ANNUAL

MONTHLY

FULL DAY PRESCHOOL

ANNUAL

Pick up by 5:00

MONTHLY

T/TH

$3,420

$342

$4,420

$442

$4,640

$464

$4,940

$494

$6,330

$633

$6,550

$655

$8,150

$815

M-F

$10,480

$1,048

M-F

$10,720

$1,072

REGISTRATION FEES (NON-REFUNDABLE)

New Student Fee $200 Payment due on 15th of

the month billed.
Returning Students-*Re-enrollment must be completed in PowerSchool. Your account will be
billed based on the date you click “submit” on your Bio Update, and according to our billing
schedule.

$150
$175
$250

Early (Re) Enroliment Fee*
Open Enroliment Fee*
Late Enroliment Fee*

Until February 28th
Until March 31st
Starting April 1st

ADDITIONAL FEES AND INFORMATION

HOURS: 7:00 AM-5:00 PM
AGE REQUIREMENT TO ATTEND: Child must be 2 years 9 months and FULLY potty trained.

Morning Childcare 7:00am-8:30am Classroom time 8:30-12:30

DROP-IN OPTION: $55 per day. Use our drop-in option if you need your child to attend on a day that is not
part of their regular program. Advanced notice is required. Drop-ins only accepted if space allows.

EXTENDED DAYCARE: Extended hours are for MORNING and SCHOOL DAY PROGRAMS only.
Extended Hours are 12:30-5:00. Rate is $12.00/hr
MISSING SIGNATURE: All children are required to be signed in and out. A $5 fee may be charged for missing
signatures.
THANK YOU FOR PARTNERING WITH US FOR YOUR CHILD'S CHRIST CENTERED EARLY YEARS OF LEARNING!



mailto:dgire@lcsbears.org

