2025/2026 FINANCIAL INFORMATION

Tuition, registration and additional fees can be paid on Blackbaud. For login information please email Katie at kosborne@lcsbears.org



Tuition Rates:

Tuition is due by the 15th of each month. Any balance not paid by the 25th of each month is subject to a 10% late fee. Failure to make a payment by the final day of the month may result in student(s) not being admitted to class, and account sent to collections.

TUITION RATES (AUGUST 2025-MAY 2026)

3% DISCOUNT IF PAID IN FULL BY AUGUST

HALF DAY PRESCHOOL Pick up at 12:30 pm			
DAYS	ANNUAL	MONTHLY	
T/TH	\$3,420	\$342	
MWF	\$4,940	\$494	
M-F	\$8,150	\$815	

SCHOOL DAY PRESCHOOL Pickup at 3:00 pm			
DAYS	ANNUAL	MONTHLY	
T/TH	\$4,420	\$442	
MWF	\$6,330	\$633	
M-F	\$10,480	\$1,048	

FULL DAY PRESCHOOL Pick up by 5:00		
DAYS	ANNUAL	MONTHLY
T/TH	\$4,640	\$464
MWF	\$6,550	\$655
M-F	\$10,720	\$1,072

REGISTRATION FEES (NON-REFUNDABLE)

New Student Fee

\$200

Payment due on 15th of

the month billed.

Returning Students-*Re-enrollment must be completed in PowerSchool. Your account will be billed based on the date you click "submit" on your Bio Update, and according to our billing schedule.

Early (Re) Enrollment Fee* \$150 Until February 28th
Open Enrollment Fee* \$175 Until March 31st
Late Enrollment Fee* \$250 Starting April 1st

ADDITIONAL FEES AND INFORMATION

HOURS: 7:00 AM-5:00 PM Morning Childcare 7:00am-8:30am Classroom time 8:30-12:30

AGE REQUIREMENT TO ATTEND: Child must be 2 years 9 months and FULLY potty trained.

<u>DROP-IN OPTION:</u> \$55 per day. Use our drop-in option if you need your child to attend on a day that is not part of their regular program. Advanced notice is required. Drop-ins only accepted if space allows.

EXTENDED DAYCARE: Extended hours are for MORNING and SCHOOL DAY PROGRAMS only.

Extended Hours are 12:30-5:00. Rate is \$12.00/hr

MISSING SIGNATURE: All children are required to be signed in and out. A \$5 fee may be charged for missing signatures.

THANK YOU FOR PARTNERING WITH US FOR YOUR CHILD'S CHRIST CENTERED EARLY YEARS OF LEARNING!